THE HERPETOLOGICAL JOURNAL

Volume 14, Number 2 2004

CONTENTS

Full papers

Dietary shifts of sympatric freshwater turtles in
pristine and oil-polluted habitats of the Niger
delta, southern Nigeria

A morphometric analysis of Trimeresurus vogeli
(David, Vidal and Pauwels, 2001), with new
data on diagnostic characteristics, distribution
and natural history

Thermal effects on the antipredator behaviour of
snakes: a review and proposed terminology

The abundance of premetamorphic newts
(Triturus cristatus, T. marmoratus) as a
function of habitat determinants: an a priori
model selection approach

Distribution and conservation of the Komodo
monitor (Varanus komodoensis)

Short Note

Ecological observations on Mabuya dorsivittata
(Squamata; Scincidae) from a high altitude
habitat in south-eastern Brazil

Herpetological Journal vol. 14, no. 1 was published on 15 July 2004

L. LUISELLI,

G. C. AKANI,

E. POLITANO,

E. ODEGBUNE &
0. BELLO

A. MALHOTRA,
R. S. THORPE &
B. L. STUART

A.MORI &
G. M. BURGHARDT

M. SZTATECSNY,
R. JEHLE,

B. R. SCHMIDT &
J. W. ARNTZEN

C. CIOF1 &
M. E. DE BOER

D. VRCIBRADIC,
M. CUNHA-BARROS &
C. F. D. ROCHA

57

65

79

89

99

109



